108000103805

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
•
(Address)
· ,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/2/p/Filone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·
·

Office Use Only



600137617586

11/05/08--01031--009 **155.00

FILED STATE OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS

J. BRYAN

NOV - 6 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJE	ECT:	Bernie ¹	Torra, LLC	
502,1		(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	oondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
		Berni	e Torra	
		(Name of Person)	
		Bernie	Torra, LLC	
		. (Firm/Company)	
		3470 SW	142nd Place	ta ur
			(Address)	SO NOV
		Miami,	FL 33175	2 3
		(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	0F CORPORATION
Ber	nie Torra		at (305) 915-0290	ن ج چ
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
□\$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Co (additional copy	f Status & py
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	ra, LLC ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
Bernie Tor	ra, LLC ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	ن انت Fincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3470 SW 142nd Place Miami, FL 33175	3470 SW 142nd Place Miami, FL 33175
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	tered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Bernie T	
Name 3470 SW 14 Florida street add Miami, FL 33175 City, State, a	lress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ger naging Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM		Bernie Torra 3470 SW 142nd Place Miami, FL 33175	
			08 NOV
			-5 PM
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	— — မူ
(Use attachment LE V: Effective fective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the	e date of filing: 12/108. (O) be specific and cannot be more than five busi	PTIONAI ness days
LE V: Effective fective date is lis	date, if other than the sted, the date must l late of filing.)	e date of filing: 12/108. (Of the specific and cannot be more than five busing)	PTIONAI ness days
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must leate of filing.) GNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five busi	PTIONAI ness days

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)